
Fill in the gaps

Perfect by Fairground Attraction

I don't want

Half  (1)______________  love affairs

I need someone

Who  (2)____________  cares

Life is too short

To play  (3)__________  games

I've  (4)________________  myself

I won't do that again

It's got to be...

Perfect

It's got to be...

Worth it, yeah

Too many people

Take second best

But I won't take anything less

It's got to be, yeah

Perfect

Young  (5)____________  are foolish

They  (6)________   (7)________  mistakes

They're  (8)________  too eager

To  (9)________  their  (10)________  away

Well, I have been foolish

Too  (11)________  times

Now I'm determined

I'm  (12)__________  get it right

It's got to be...

Perfect

It's got to be...

Worth it

Too  (13)________  people

Take second best

But I won't take  (14)________________  less

It's got to be, yeah

Perfect

Young  (15)____________  are foolish

They  (16)________   (17)________  mistakes

They're  (18)________  too eager

To give their love away

Well, I have  (19)________  foolish

Too many times

Now I'm determined

I'm gonna get it right

It's got to be...

Perfect

It's got to be

Worth it, yeah

Too  (20)________  people

Take second best

But I won't  (21)________  anything less

It's got to be, yeah

Perfect

It's got to be... yeah

Worth it

It's got to be...

Perfect...
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. hearted

2. really

3. silly

4. promised

5. hearts

6. make

7. such

8. much

9. give

10. love

11. many

12. gonna

13. many

14. anything

15. hearts

16. make

17. such

18. much

19. been

20. many

21. take
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